BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF MARCH

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory

10 Year Average

28
14

3,076,500
241,500
344,500

Agricultural - New
Commercial - New
Industrial - New

Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

YEAR TO DATE

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - Addition/Alteration

Institutional - Addition/Alteration

Total Construction Value

280,000
94,500
4,000
178,500
2,000
2,500
150,500
68,000
8,000
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4,450,500

10 Year Average

Number of Permits Issued 59
Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

27
$ 8,124,400

$

2,235,000
175,000
30,000

400,000

250,000

3,090,000
2013
49

17
6,865,000

2014

1,085,000
285,000
65,000
1,000,000

300,000

55,000
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$ 2,790,000
2014
52

11
$ 6,880,000

March 2014

Residential - New

Agricultural - New

BADEN 1870 Bleams Road
97 Goldschmidt Crescent 92 Kropf Drive 1325 Snyder's Road E
NEW HAMBURG Institutional - Alt.

206 Piccadilly Square

179 Stonecroft Way

2222 Snyder's Road E

Residential - Alteration

60 Snyder's Road W

205 Snyder's Road E
49 Ditner Avenue

16 Honderich Place
190 Tannery Street

58 Mannheim Crescent

136 Woodridge Drive
48 Hillfield Drive
3414 Huron Road
1261 Huron Road

Industrial - Alt.

43 Arnold Street

Demolition

48 North Street

Residential - Accessory

25 Erhardt Wagner Place

23 Geiger Place




