BUILDING STATIS				Township of Wilmot velopment Services
MONTH OF MARCH	10 Y	Year Average	2013	2014
Number of Permits Issued		28	21	21
Dwelling Units Constructed		28 14	8	4
Dwelling Units Demolished		0	1	0
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	3,076,500	\$ 2,235,000	\$ 1,085,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	241,500	\$ 175,000	\$ 285,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	344,500	\$ 30,000	\$ 65,000
Agricultural - New	\$	280,000	\$ _ !	\$ 1,000,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	94,500	\$ 400,000	\$ -
Commercial - New	\$	4,000	\$ _ !	\$ -
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	178,500	\$ 250,000	\$ -
Industrial - New	\$	2,000	\$ _ !	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	2,500	\$ _ !	\$ 300,000
Institutional - New	\$	150,500	\$ _ !	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	68,000	\$ _ !	\$ 55,000
Miscellaneous	\$	8,000	\$ -	\$ -
Total Construction Value	\$	4,450,500	\$ 3,090,000	\$ 2,790,000
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	Year Average	2013	2014
Number of Permits Issued		59	49	52
Number of Dwelling Units		27	17	11
Total Construction Value	\$	8,124,400	\$ 6,865,000	\$ 6,880,000

March 2014					
	Agricultural - New				
BADEN		1870 Bleams Road			
97 Goldschmidt Crescent	92 Kropf Drive	1325 Snyder's Road E			
NEW HAMBURG		Institutional - Alt.			
206 Piccadilly Square	179 Stonecroft Way	2222 Snyder's Road E			
Re	60 Snyder's Road W				
205 Snyder's Road E	136 Woodridge Drive	Industrial - Alt.			
49 Ditner Avenue	48 Hillfield Drive	43 Arnold Street			
16 Honderich Place	3414 Huron Road	Demolition			
190 Tannery Street	1261 Huron Road	48 North Street			
58 Mannheim Crescent					
Res	sidential - Accessory				
25 Erhardt Wagner Place	23 Geiger Place				